

|
ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5570/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2009 in CRMP No. 218/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

GAGANDIP SINGH Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISHGARH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, adv.
Mr. Biswajit Swain, adv.
Mr. H.P. Sahu, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to place on
record the charge sheet within one week.

List this matter after one week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master